FREEFIX® FOREARM PLATING SYSTEM | 1
F R E E F I X
forearm plating system
As described by:
Jorge L. Orbay, M.D.
Miami Hand & Upper Extremity Institute
SURGICAL TECHNIQUE GUIDE
FREEFIX® FOREARM PLATING SYSTEM | 3

compression.
Once the screw is fully seated, retighten any
previously loosened screws.
Fill the necessary screw holes on each side of the fracture to provide the recommended minimum six
cortices of stability.
FREEFIX® FOREARM PLATING SYSTEM | 7
7FINAL CONFIRMATION
Confirm	proper	reduction,	alignment	and	screw	length	with	fluoroscopy.
Close the incision in the usual fashion.
External forearm support, such as casting or orthosis, should be indicated based on bone condition and
stability.	Early	finger	and	elbow	motion	and	forearm	rotation	is	desired.	Weight	bearing	is	allowed	when
fracture	healing	has	been	confirmed.
8 | FREEFIX® FOREARM PLATING SYSTEM
INSTRUMENT TRAY (Standard Configuration)
1 TPDG-FF-KW16 Thread-in Drill Guide, FreeFix, 1.6mm K-wire
2 MRP-081  FreeFix Midshaft Radius Plate, 81mm
 MRP-097  FreeFix Midshaft Radius Plate, 97mm
 MRP-112  FreeFix Midshaft Radius Plate, 112mm
 MRP-127  FreeFix Midshaft Radius Plate, 127mm
 MRP-142  FreeFix Midshaft Radius Plate, 142mm
 MRP-157  FreeFix Midshaft Radius Plate, 157mm
 MRP-173  FreeFix Midshaft Radius Plate, 173mm
 MRP-188  FreeFix Midshaft Radius Plate, 188mm
3 MUP-081  FreeFix Midshaft Ulna Plate, 81mm
 MUP-097  FreeFix Midshaft Ulna Plate, 97mm
 MUP-112  FreeFix Midshaft Ulna Plate, 112mm
 MUP-127  FreeFix Midshaft Ulna Plate, 127mm
 MUP-142  FreeFix Midshaft Ulna Plate, 142mm
 MUP-157  FreeFix Midshaft Ulna Plate, 157mm
 MUP-173  FreeFix Midshaft Ulna Plate, 173mm
 MUP-188  FreeFix Midshaft Ulna Plate, 188mm
4 DPGA-FF-050 Depth Gauge, FreeFix, 50mm
5 DRLL-SSC-25050 Drill, 2.5mm x 50mm
6 DRLL-SSC-27050 Drill, 2.7mm x 50mm
7 DRLL-SSC-35070 Drill, 3.5mm x 70mm

7
8
2 3
1
FREEFIX® FOREARM PLATING SYSTEM | 9
INSTRUMENT TRAY (Standard Configuration)
20
15
16 1817
21
Loc# Catalog#      Description Loc# Catalog#      Description
19
12 13 14
12 PANL-35080-TS Screw, Cortical Non Locking, 3.5mm x 8mm, Ti
 PANL-35090-TS Screw, Cortical Non Locking, 3.5mm x 9mm, Ti
 PANL-35100-TS Screw, Cortical Non Locking, 3.5mm x 10mm, Ti
 PANL-35110-TS Screw, Cortical Non Locking, 3.5mm x 11mm, Ti
 PANL-35120-TS Screw, Cortical Non Locking, 3.5mm x 12mm, Ti
 PANL-35130-TS Screw, Cortical Non Locking, 3.5mm x 13mm, Ti
 PANL-35140-TS Screw, Cortical Non Locking, 3.5mm x 14mm, Ti
 PANL-35150-TS Screw, Cortical Non Locking, 3.5mm x 15mm, Ti
 PANL-35160-TS Screw, Cortical Non Locking, 3.5mm x 16mm, Ti
 PANL-35180-TS Screw, Cortical Non Locking, 3.5mm x 18mm, Ti
 PANL-35200-TS Screw, Cortical Non Locking, 3.5mm x 20mm, Ti
 PANL-35220-TS Screw, Cortical Non Locking, 3.5mm x 22mm, Ti
 PANL-35240-TS Screw, Cortical Non Locking, 3.5mm x 24mm, Ti
 PANL-35260-TS Screw, Cortical Non Locking, 3.5mm x 26mm, Ti
 PANL-35280-TS Screw, Cortical Non Locking, 3.5mm x 28mm, Ti
13 COLS-35080-TS Screw, Cortical, Locking, 3.5mm x 8mm, Ti
 COLS-35090-TS Screw, Cortical, Locking, 3.5mm x 9mm, Ti
 COLS-35100-TS Screw, Cortical, Locking, 3.5mm x 10mm, Ti
 COLS-35110-TS Screw, Cortical, Locking, 3.5mm x 11mm, Ti
 COLS-35120-TS Screw, Cortical, Locking, 3.5mm x 12mm, Ti
 COLS-35130-TS Screw, Cortical, Locking, 3.5mm x 13mm, Ti
 COLS-35140-TS Screw, Cortical, Locking, 3.5mm x 14mm, Ti
 COLS-35150-TS Screw, Cortical, Locking, 3.5mm x 15mm, Ti
 COLS-35160-TS Screw, Cortical, Locking, 3.5mm x 16mm, Ti
 COLS-35180-TS Screw, Cortical, Locking, 3.5mm x 18mm, Ti
 COLS-35200-TS Screw, Cortical, Locking, 3.5mm x 20mm, Ti
 COLS-35220-TS Screw, Cortical, Locking, 3.5mm x 22mm, Ti
 COLS-35240-TS Screw, Cortical, Locking, 3.5mm x 24mm, Ti
 COLS-35260-TS Screw, Cortical, Locking, 3.5mm x 26mm, Ti
 COLS-35280-TS Screw, Cortical, Locking, 3.5mm x 28mm, Ti
14 KWIR-STD-15127 K-Wire, Standard Tip, 1.6mm x 127mm
15 INST-KPE-STD Instrument, Key Periosteal Elevator, Standard
16 INST-SHP-STD Instrument, Sharp Hook Probe, Standard
17 INST-MHR-STD Instrument, Mini-Hohmann Retractor, Standard